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男子シングルス

竹俣 光聖② (岩見沢西）

池田 蓮① (岩見沢東）
15-12

18-16

背戸田 豊① (岩見沢農業）

鈴木 千畝① (岩見沢農業）

高田 一志① (岩見沢緑陵）

井澤 克秋① (岩見沢東）

倉内 舜祈① (岩見沢農業）

喜田 智秋② (南幌）

上村 知輝② (岩見沢緑陵）

岡村 悠希① (岩見沢農業）

佐野 宏太② (岩見沢東）

小澤 直也① (長沼）

髙橋 俊史② (岩見沢農業）

中島 悠吾② (岩見沢西）

小林 航也② (岩見沢農業）

若林 雅① (美唄尚栄）

松山 裕哉② (岩見沢農業）

道野 貴光② (岩見沢東）

横山 凌大① (岩見沢緑陵）

坂本 涼① (岩見沢西）

渋谷 駿季① (長沼）

富田 惇也② (岩見沢農業）

矢吹 洋佑② (岩見沢東）

松田 岬② (岩見沢緑陵）

高柳 晃樹② (岩見沢農業）

川口 哲史② (岩見沢東）

菅原 康佑① (岩見沢農業）

佐藤 海翔① (長沼）

佐々木 颯斗① (岩見沢西）

小林 勇人② (岩見沢農業）

長井 勝志① (岩見沢農業）

川崎 佑雅② (長沼）

土橋 賢登① (岩見沢農業）

結城 拓真② (岩見沢東）

折坂 拳聖① (岩見沢農業）

三井 剣一① (岩見沢西）

片山 太智① (岩見沢緑陵）

三井 航一② (美唄尚栄）

松田 怜汰② (岩見沢東）

松浦 大地② (岩見沢農業）

浅山 耕太② (岩見沢緑陵）

加藤 風樹② (岩見沢東）

須藤 翔太② (岩見沢農業）

佐々木 禪① (長沼）

村田 聖季② (岩見沢農業）

上村 紘輝② (岩見沢緑陵）

宮下 嵩史① (長沼）

村上 健也② (岩見沢農業）

黒島 楓② (岩見沢東）

匹田 淳貴② (岩見沢西）

深尾 拓真① (岩見沢農業）

前田 栞汰① (岩見沢農業）

松浦 悠介① (長沼）

桑野 雄二② (岩見沢西）

大友 建宗② (岩見沢農業）

平木 翔大① (岩見沢東）

佐藤  譲② (岩見沢農業）

澤田 諄紀② (美唄尚栄）

早坂 悠二① (岩見沢緑陵）

髙橋 貴季① (岩見沢農業）
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21-13

10-21

21-18

21-16

25-23

21-19

21-18
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21-11
21- 8

21-17

三位決定戦

21-17

17-21

22-20

小林 勇人② (岩見沢農業）

三井 剣一① (岩見沢西）
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女子シングルス

細岡 鼓未① (岩見沢緑陵）

佐々木 千紘① (岩見沢東）

鈴木 晴菜① (美唄尚栄）

工藤 早貴② (岩見沢緑陵）

橋本 里緒② (岩見沢西）

熊谷 亜美① (岩見沢農業）

遠藤 愛美② (岩見沢西）

中島 瑠花① (岩見沢東）

千坂 妹佳② (岩見沢緑陵）

伊勢谷 萌② (美唄尚栄）

山岡 千聖① (岩見沢西）

佐藤 礼奈① (岩見沢農業）

岡 りり子① (岩見沢東）

山川 柚果① (岩見沢緑陵）

古原 りほ② (岩見沢東）

中村 真央② (岩見沢西）

阿部 奈椎美② (岩見沢緑陵）

中川 葉月② (岩見沢農業）

内田 蛍如② (岩見沢西）

加藤 夕奈① (岩見沢緑陵）

鈴木 愛莉沙① (岩見沢東）

遠藤 優香① (岩見沢農業）

園木 玲菜① (南幌）

沼田 桃佳① (岩見沢西）

倉田 絢香① (岩見沢東）

山田 怜奈② (岩見沢緑陵）

山﨑 鈴穂① (岩見沢東）

小池 涼葉① (岩見沢緑陵）

中川 颯月① (岩見沢農業）

德橋 衣音① (長沼）

小林 あみ① (美唄尚栄）

山川 楓果① (岩見沢西）

増澤 深優① (岩見沢農業）

若林 あかり① (岩見沢東）

深田 実花① (岩見沢緑陵）
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21-12

21-16

21-12

15-21

21-1421-18

21-23

21-16

三位決定戦

21-15

21-18

中川 葉月② (岩見沢農業）

深田 実花① (岩見沢緑陵）



竹俣 光聖② 村田 聖季②

匹田 淳貴② 2 2 小林 勇人②

横山 凌大① 2 2 桑野 雄二②

早坂 悠二① 2 0 0 2 中島 悠吾②

須藤 翔太② 0 1 土橋 賢登①

菅原 康佑① 前田 栞汰①

井澤 克秋① 2 2 浅山 耕太②

平木 翔大① 2 0 上村 知輝②

深尾 拓真① 0 2 1 2 松浦 大地②

倉内 舜祈① 0 0 岡村 悠希①

折坂 拳聖① 小澤 直也①

鈴木 千畝① 0 1 2 0 佐々木 禪①

二宮 斗新① 2 2 矢吹 洋佑②

武田 廉生① 2 1 黒島 楓②

小林 航也② 富田 惇也②

髙橋 貴季① 2 2 長井 勝志①

加藤 風樹② 0 0 2 1 高田 一志①

佐野 宏太② 片山 太智①

松山 裕哉② 2 2 松浦 悠介①

村上 健也② 0 2 0 2 渋谷 駿季①

三井 航一② 2 0 結城 拓真②

若林 雅① 0 0 川口 哲史②

髙橋 俊史② 大友 建宗②

佐藤  譲② 2 2 高柳 晃樹②

宮下 嵩史① 0 0 0 0 松田 怜汰②

佐藤 海翔① 0 1 道野 貴光②

上村 紘輝② 2 2 坂本 涼①

松田 岬② 三井 剣一①

三井 航一②

若林 雅① 2

富田 惇也② 0
長井 勝志①

男子ダブルス

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢緑陵）
15-11
13-15
15- 6

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢農業）

(長沼）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

(美唄尚栄）

(岩見沢農業）

(長沼）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢農業）

(長沼）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(長沼）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢西）

15- 5
15- 8

15-13
16-14

15- 9
15-10

15-12
15-10

15-11
15- 8

15- 6
18-16

15- 3
15-11

15-11
15- 6

13-15
15- 9
15-13

15-11
15-11

21-16
21-1721-14

16-21
21-15

21-11
21-12

21-14
21-11

24-22
13-21
23-21

21-14
21-16

15- 7
15-11

15- 7
15- 8

 8-15
15- 9
15-11

15- 5
15- 8

三位決定戦

21-18
21-14

(美唄尚栄）

(岩見沢農業）

15- 4
15- 7

15- 2
15- 2

11-15
18-16
15- 8

15-13
15- 5

15- 4
15- 6

21- 7
21-16



細岡 鼓未① 山川 柚果①

深田 実花① 2 2 加藤 夕奈①

佐々木 千紘① 0 2 0 0 中島 瑠花①

若林 あかり① 鈴木 愛莉沙①

中村 真央② 2 0 内田 蛍如②

沼田 桃佳① 0 0 2 2 遠藤 愛美②

中川 颯月① 2 0 伊勢谷 萌②

熊谷 亜美① 2 1 小林 あみ①

阿部 奈椎美② 山田 怜奈②

小池 涼葉① 2 2 千坂 妹佳②

山﨑 鈴穂① 1 0 0 0 吉田 比菜代②

古原 りほ② 0 2 山上 莉奈①

佐藤 礼奈① 岡 りり子①

増澤 深優① 0 2 2 0 倉田 絢香①

山岡 千聖① 2 2 中川 葉月②

山川 楓果① 遠藤 優香①

山岡 千聖①

山川 楓果① 2

内田 蛍如② 0
遠藤 愛美②

女子ダブルス

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢西）

(美唄尚栄）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(長沼）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

15- 1
15- 6

15-11
15- 5

12-15
15- 8
15-13

15- 7
15- 7

15- 6
15- 6

15-13
15- 7

21- 9
21-10

21-13
27-25

25-23
21-10

21-15
21-16

21-11
21- 8

21-19
22-2021-19

15-21
21-18

三位決定戦

24-22
21-18

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢西）

15- 3
15- 7

15- 2
15- 2


